

Arkansas Department of Higher Education

423 Main St, Suite 400. • Little Rock, Arkansas • 72201-3818 • (501) 371-2000 • Fax (501) 371-2001

Asa Hutchinson Governor Dr. Brett Powell Director

May 26, 2015

TO:Presidents and ChancellorsFROM:Dr. Brett PowellSuft A Powell

SUBJECT: Meeting of the Presidents Council

The next Presidents Council meeting will be held on <u>Tuesday, June 2 at 11:00 a.m. in the</u> <u>First Floor Boardroom at the Department of Higher Education</u>.

AGENDA

- 1. Approve Minutes of April 6, 2015, Meeting of the Presidents Council
- 2. Reallocation of Funds Lost Through the Performance Funding Model (Powell)
- 3. Master Plan Work (Powell)
- 4. Information Items (Powell)
- 5. Schedule Next Meeting
- Enc: Minutes, April 6, 2015, Presidents Council Meeting
- c: Coordinating Board Members